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Nome
JACK
FERA
IMPERADOR
SAMURAY
BOLT
CAPITAO
ANDROID
PROFETA
ESPORA
CR7
BOREL
NIKE
LABAREDA
ALOPRADO
PARA

Anilha
ACPSJN
ACPSJN
006403
023467
174821
023136
243983
589256
027111
201213
10437
605057
02-178
140713
ACPSJN

Dono
DOGUINHA
FABIANO
EULER
FRANK BENTO
JOSE BOTELHO
THALLYS
ANDERSON
JOAO CARLOS
CEZINHA
BETO TRAIRA
GILSON RAMOS
HILTON
GIOVANI
WALLACE
JOAO BATISTA

TEMEORMDIA 2020/2021 - 6° ETAPA OFICIAL 29-11-2020 29/11/2020

ACPSJIN - MG
Cidade 10/15 min Pontos

TOCANTINS MG 0/150 20
SENADOR CORTES 0/149 19
MAR DE ESPANHA MG 0/141 18
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/123 17
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/122 16
GUARANI 0/120 15
0/118 14
0/116 13
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/115 12
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/106 11
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/102 10
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/102 9
DESCOBERTO MG 0/100 8
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/96 7
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt 0/95 6
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